\$10.00 per form, except Termination	STATE OF OREGON Corporation Division - UCC	THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Filed with CC OR KLAMATH COUNTY RECOR	Public Service Building	
	255 Capitol Street NE, Suite 151	Mal Mar Day 31029
1117090.1-30-1 22140 SANWA1	Salem, OR 97310-1327 (503) 986-2200 Facsimile (503) 373-1166	
D2140 SANWA1         UCC-34 STATEMENT OF TERMINA         PLEASE TYPE OR WRITE LEGIE         Inis Financing Statement is presented to filing office         Inis Financing Statement is presented to filing office         Version of the date of filing, unless extended for accompany the file         A. THIS STATEMENT REFERS TO ORIGINAL         23503 BKM96 *         No.: 23503 BKM96 *         B. TYPE OF AMENDMENT         TERMINATION. (NO FEE) The Secured interest under the financing statement b         X CONTINUATION. Submitted within six         ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party assig is shown in SECTION E and bearing the file in the financing statement bearing the file Secured Party releases the following: (d Choose one:         Release of all         AMENDMENT. Financing statement b	(503) 986-2200 Facsimile (503) 373-1166 <b>ATION, CONTINUATION, ASSIGNMEN</b> BLY, READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE FILLI are pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Iditional periods as provided for by ORS Chapter at may be filed as a financing statement under OF <b>AL FINANCING STATEMENT</b> Date Filed: 08-20-96 Date Filed: 08-20-96 party certifies that they no longer claim earing the file number shown in SECTION A months prior to expiration date. Ins to the Assignee whose name and address file number shown in SECTION A. <b>MINATE DEBT.</b> From the collateral describe e number shown in SECTION A, the escribe in SECTION G.).	<ul> <li>AT, RELEASE, AMENDMENT</li> <li>NG OUT FORM.</li> <li>is financing statement remains effective for a period 79. A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of 85 Chapter 79.</li> <li>G. COLLATERAL This area can be used in listing collateral to be Released, Amendment description, and other information.</li> <li>State of Oregon, County of Klamatt Recorded 06/27/01, at <u>2:50 p.m.</u> In Vol. M01 Page <u>3/029</u></li> <li>Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ <u>3/69</u></li> </ul>
726 CARDLEY AVENUE		
726 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504 D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name:		
726 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504 D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name:		
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504 D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name: E. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRESS	Phone No.:	
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation  Dne South Wacker Drive  Chicago,IL 60606  Contact Name:  ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRESS  Contact Name:	Phone No.: Phone No.:	
26 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation  Dne South Wacker Drive  Chicago,IL 60606  Contact Name:	Phone No.: Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sig	n UCC-3 Filings. T STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC.
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name:	Phone No.: Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sig	
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name:	Phone No.: Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sig	n UCC-3 Filings. T STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC.
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name: E. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRESS  Contact Name: F. SIGNATURES. In accordance with ORS S Sanwa Business Credit Corporat By:	Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sign By: DEBT By: ure ess). Please do not type or print outside of bracke	T UCC-3 Filings. LT STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC. FOR SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name: E. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRESS  Contact Name: F. SIGNATURES. In accordance with ORS S Sanwa Business Credit Corporat By:	Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sign By: DEBT In Fact In Fact Sy: By:	n UCC-3 Filings. LT STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC. FOR SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED Debtor Signature(s) (if required) Debtor Signature(s) (if required) Debtor Signature).
726 CARDLEY AVENUE         MEDFORD, OR 97504         D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD         Sanwa Business Credit Corporation         One South Wacker Drive         Chicago,IL 60606         Contact Name:         E. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRESS         Contact Name:         F. SIGNATURES. In accordance with ORS S         Sanwa Business Credit Corporat         By:         Contact Party(ies) Signatu         RETURN-COPY TO:(name and addr         UCC Direct Services       111705	Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sign By: DEBT In Fact In Fact Sy: By:	n_UCC-3 Filings. LT STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC. FOR SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED Debtor Signature(s) (if required) eted area. (IFAX COPY TO:(name and fax number).
226 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504  D. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND ADD Sanwa Business Credit Corporation One South Wacker Drive Chicago,IL 60606 Contact Name:	Phone No.: Phone No.: Phone No.: tatutes,ALL SECURED PARTIES must sign on By: By: DEBT By: By: By: By: By: By: N N	n UCC-3 Filings. LT STALLCUP ENTERPRISES, INC. FOR SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED Debtor Signature(s) (if required) Debtor Signature(s) (if required) Debtor Signature).

01 JUN 27 PH2:50